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Women / PO / PO s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelli Moore3047
First Coast

9.175 9.150 9.3509.175 36.850
2 3 5 2 1 

1 

Mya Pringle3121
Reflex  FL

9.100 9.350 9.1258.925 36.500
3 2 9T 9T 2 

2 

Rayna Light3061
Golden City

8.750 8.700 9.5509.450 36.450
6 5T 3 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Rowe3145
Sun Country - FL

9.225 8.550 9.3259.275 36.375
1 8 4 3 4 

4 

Michelle Levitt3103
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.750 9.2509.550 36.225
7 4 1T 8 5 

5 

Liabella Bernie3171
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 9.375 9.3008.950 36.000
10 1 8 4T 6 

6 

Peyton Gaillard3065
Gym Like This

8.800 8.700 8.9759.150 35.625
5 5T 6 11 7 

7 

Sophia Groene3045
First Coast

8.875 8.150 9.3008.725 35.050
4 11 11 4T 8 

8 

Kennedy Ryan3048
First Coast

8.600 8.200 9.3008.925 35.025
8 10 9T 4T 9 

9 

Jordan Bridges3141
Stars and Stripes

8.325 8.350 8.7759.100 34.550
11 9 7 12 10 

10 

Emilia Deniston3150
Suncoast

8.500 7.050 9.2759.550 34.375
9 12 1T 7 11 

11 

Kylee Sutherland-Maxwell3024
Bay City

8.250 8.700 9.1258.250 34.325
12 5T 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Brown3187
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.325 9.1509.475 37.150
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Sophia Colwell3060
Golden City

8.900 9.000 9.3259.325 36.550
4T 4 3 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Steidle3082
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.825 9.250 9.3759.025 36.475
6 2 7 1 3 

3 

Natalia Montalvo3081
Hollywood YMCA

9.275 8.900 9.3508.850 36.375
1 6T 12 2 4T

4T

Morgan Rose Wright3147
Sun Country - FL

8.800 9.150 9.1259.300 36.375
7T 3 4 8 4T

4T

Holly Elfering3172
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 9.1759.200 35.925
7T 8 6 6 6 

6 

Melanie Stone3111
Park Avenue

8.925 8.950 8.6259.350 35.850
3 5 2 12 7 

7 

Chloe Maxwell3072
Gymnastics Etc

8.550 8.900 8.9009.000 35.350
10T 6T 8T 11 8 

8 

Heather Hamilton3007
ACE

8.550 8.050 9.2509.225 35.075
10T 10 5 5 9 

9 

Kelsey Learn3144
Sun Country - FL

8.625 8.100 9.0259.000 34.750
9 9 8T 9 10 

10 

Madeline Baker3037
Dinamo Brown's

8.900 7.300 8.9258.900 34.025
4T 12 10 10 11 

11 

Addyson Kane3046
First Coast

8.400 7.350 9.2758.875 33.900
12 11 11 4 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Vigil3112
Park Avenue

9.250 9.325 9.5259.450 37.550
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Maykut3110
Park Avenue

9.050 9.150 9.1509.650 37.000
4 5T 1 7* 2T

2T

Annika Waguespack3002
ACE

9.325 9.450 9.1509.075 37.000
1 1 10 7* 2T

2T

Grace Ferrentino3101
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.200 9.1759.400 36.625
6 3 4T 6 4 

4 

Grace Humphrys3102
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.175 9.2258.825 36.425
3 4 13 3T 5 

5 

Sarah Cox3109
Park Avenue

8.500 9.150 9.2009.400 36.250
9 5T 4T 5 6 

6 

Olivia Kaleniak3008
ACE

8.925 8.300 9.2259.425 35.875
5 10 3 3T 7 

7 

Claire Namen3050
First Coast

8.450 8.650 8.9509.250 35.300
10 8 9 10T 8 

8 

Tara Gray3143
Stars and Stripes

8.050 8.850 8.9509.325 35.175
13 7 6 10T 9 

9 

Zoe Putney3156
TNT Jacksonville

8.525 8.100 9.4508.850 34.925
8 11 11T 2 10 

10 

Annalise Veldhuyzen van Za3036
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 8.350 9.0009.275 34.875
11 9 7T 9 11 

11 

Brynn Robbins3019
Balcony

8.675 8.000 8.9008.850 34.425
7 12 11T 12 12 

12 

Joslyn Brown3158
TNT Jacksonville

8.175 7.400 8.8509.275 33.700
12 13 7T 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2013 11:06:01 AM

Women / PO / PO s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Meister3195
Victory GTC

9.350 9.150 9.3759.600 37.475
3 5T 1 2T 1 

1 

Malia Vickaryous3001
ACE

9.550 9.150 9.5009.150 37.350
1 5T 7 1 2 

2 

Rori Simon3006
ACE

9.525 9.500 9.3758.600 37.000
2 1 11 2T 3 

3 

Calah Newman3077
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 9.300 9.1509.550 36.875
6 3 2T 8T 4 

4 

Gianna Lepore3004
ACE

8.700 9.350 9.2758.750 36.075
9 2 9 6 5 

5 

Sydney Gray3194
Victory GTC

9.000 8.200 9.3259.450 35.975
5 11 5 5 6 

6 

Alyssa Kalman3188
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.800 8.800 9.0759.250 35.925
7T 8T 6 10 7 

7 

Darby Palcic3049
First Coast

9.100 9.050 8.8508.775 35.775
4 7 8 12 8 

8 

Ellie Weaver3157
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.050 9.2509.550 35.650
7T 12 2T 7 9 

9 

Haley Bujeda3075
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.525 9.1509.500 35.575
11T 10 4 8T 10 

10 

Kaylin White3205
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.400 9.200 8.9508.725 35.275
11T 4 10 11 11 

11 

Claudia Camejo3003
ACE

8.525 8.800 9.3758.000 34.700
10 8T 12 2T 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Rhodes3034
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 9.050 9.2509.425 36.800
3T 4 2 4T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Diaz3088
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.200 9.3509.225 36.625
7 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Naiya LLoyd3080
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.150 9.2508.825 36.525
1 2 10 4T 3 

3 

Veronika Schmalfuss3146
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.700 9.2259.450 36.375
6 6T 1 7T 4 

4 

Brooke Norman3005
ACE

9.075 8.350 9.2509.225 35.900
3T 10 7T 4T 5 

5 

Madison Paxton3155
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.700 9.3009.275 35.875
9T 6T 4 3 6T

6T

Amber McNair3055
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.275 8.450 9.0759.075 35.875
2 9 9 10 6T

6T

Sydney McNulty3076
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.100 8.8509.250 35.750
12 3 5T 12 8 

8 

Allison Boatner3011
ACE - Daytona

8.600 8.500 9.2258.550 34.875
9T 8 12 7T 9 

9 

Julia Huchler3153
TAG USA

9.025 8.750 8.9258.050 34.750
5 5 13 11 10 

10 

Tessa Marquette3094
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 6.650 9.5509.325 34.325
8 13 3 1 11 

11 

Zoe Consagra3087
LaFleur's Tampa

7.850 7.600 9.1759.250 33.875
13 12 5T 9 12 

12 

Hannah Willmott3124
Rising Stars  FL

8.575 7.750 8.6758.650 33.650
11 11 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Mills3196
Victory GTC

9.300 9.325 9.5509.475 37.650
2 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Jade Monteiro3009
ACE

9.100 9.350 9.4759.525 37.450
5T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Maria Andarcia-Jimenez3113
Park Avenue

9.100 9.300 9.7009.175 37.275
5T 5 7 1 3 

3 

Rachel Komins3012
ACE - Daytona

9.375 9.200 9.3009.375 37.250
1 6 5 4 4 

4 

Brooke Deming3010
ACE

8.950 9.500 9.0259.625 37.100
7T 1 1 9 5 

5 

Caroline Byington3029
Broadway

9.125 9.050 9.2008.650 36.025
4 7 10T 7 6 

6 

Alexa Smith3202
World Class - FL

8.725 9.325 8.9258.925 35.900
10 3T 9 11 7 

7 

Isabella Groene3051
First Coast

8.650 8.350 9.2759.600 35.875
11 10T 2 5 8 

8 

Nina Perez3135
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 8.100 9.2259.150 35.700
3 12 8 6 9T

9T

Lauren Adams3056
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.450 8.900 9.1509.200 35.700
13 8 6 8 9T

9T

Ashley Turner3069
Gym Like This

8.950 8.700 8.9508.650 35.250
7T 9 10T 10 11 

11 

Naomi Fils3126
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 8.350 8.8008.450 34.100
12 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Hailey Batista3152
Suncoast

8.750 7.350 8.2507.325 31.675
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Greiner3206
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.125 9.150 9.4009.475 37.150
3 5 4 3 1 

1 

Sarah Dietrich3092
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 9.275 9.2259.450 37.125
1T 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Caroline Johnston3053
First Coast

9.050 9.050 9.2259.575 36.900
5 8T 1T 5T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Maddox3176
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 9.3509.575 36.575
12 8T 1T 4 4 

4 

Jaden Haley3063
Golden City

9.000 8.400 9.4509.550 36.400
6 11 3 1 5T

5T

Natasha Batalla3114
Park Avenue

8.850 9.250 9.1009.200 36.400
8 3T 10 11 5T

5T

Avery Heffington3015
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.300 9.1759.075 36.350
9 1 11T 8 7 

7 

Jasmine Buzzella3148
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.100 9.1509.075 36.225
7 6T 11T 9 8 

8 

Josephine Morrill3161
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 8.100 9.4259.400 36.100
1T 12 6 2 9 

9 

Nyah Lazo3067
Gym Like This

8.700 9.250 8.7759.225 35.950
10 3T 9 13 10 

10 

Kelly McCabe3031
Broadway

8.500 8.900 9.0009.250 35.650
13 10 8 12 11 

11 

Jolene Alonso3200
World Class - FL

8.625 9.100 9.1258.500 35.350
11 6T 13 10 12 

12 

Margaret VanHorn3136
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 7.550 9.2259.325 35.175
4 13 7 5T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2013 2:12:38 PM

Women / PO / PO s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Lerma3105
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.950 9.5259.650 36.875
5T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Addie Bowen3165
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.750 9.4258.825 36.400
1 6 8T 3 2 

2 

Zaria Hicks3174
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 9.1509.000 36.350
2 4 5T 6 3 

3 

Hailey Follstad3062
Golden City

8.750 8.800 9.3009.225 36.075
5T 5 2 4 4 

4 

Mia Cruz3159
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.950 9.4508.300 35.750
3 1T 11 2 5 

5 

Savannah Hupfer3123
Reflex  FL

8.600 8.650 9.1009.150 35.500
9T 7 3 8 6 

6 

Rhia Snyder3025
Bay City

8.775 8.300 9.1758.875 35.125
4 9 7 5 7 

7 

Megan Devaney3132
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 8.9509.075 34.925
5T 10 4 10 8 

8 

Katie Youkon3013
ACE - Daytona

8.400 8.550 9.1258.075 34.150
12 8 12 7 9 

9 

Delaney Lambert3133
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.775 8.7009.000 34.075
9T 12 5T 12 10 

10 

Mariah Martins3020
Balcony

8.150 8.950 7.6508.825 33.575
13 1T 8T 13 11 

11 

Maya Ibison3038
Dinamo Brown's

8.750 7.950 8.8507.775 33.325
5T 11 13 11 12 

12 

Maya Cusumano3042
Emerald City

8.550 6.800 9.0258.450 32.825
11 13 10 9 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Valdes3197
Victory GTC

9.200 9.425 9.1759.375 37.175
4 1 3 7 1 

1 

Alyssa Scott3166
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.250 9.4258.875 36.950
1 2 7 1T 2 

2 

Halie Grieco3173
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.2259.500 36.650
2T 8T 1T 6 3 

3 

Makenzie Kaushagen3030
Broadway

8.800 9.000 9.2509.300 36.350
8T 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Amanda Miller3160
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.975 8.9509.500 36.275
6T 6 1T 11 5 

5 

Kelly Schmitt3068
Gym Like This

8.850 8.550 9.4259.200 36.025
6T 11 5 1T 6 

6 

Chloe Burton3189
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 9.100 8.9758.850 35.675
11 4 8T 10 7 

7 

Gina Armenteros3201
World Class - FL

8.775 9.225 9.0508.475 35.525
10 3 12 9 8 

8 

Madison Van Horne3070
Gym Like This

9.075 8.700 9.2508.350 35.375
5 8T 13 4T 9 

9 

Chloe Keegan3095
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 8.050 9.3008.775 35.350
2T 12 10 3 10 

10 

Brooke Saunders3127
Rising Stars  FL

8.450 8.900 8.8509.000 35.200
13 7 6 12 11 

11 

Cassandra Daniello3014
ACE - Daytona

8.700 8.625 8.7258.725 34.775
12 10 11 13 12 

12 

Dana Lander3043
Emerald City

8.800 7.650 9.1008.850 34.400
8T 13 8T 8 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Giol3066
Gym Like This

9.325 9.300 9.3759.200 37.200
1 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Caroline Grzeszczak3104
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.950 9.4509.325 36.825
5 3 4 1 2 

2 

Natalie Kernisant3054
First Coast

8.825 8.800 9.3009.475 36.400
7 4T 1 5T 3 

3 

Sophie Aronovici3052
First Coast

9.125 8.650 9.2759.075 36.125
4 6 7 7 4 

4 

Isabela Kolenovic3175
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 9.3009.425 36.075
6 7 2T 5T 5 

5 

Julia Register3178
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 8.9759.100 35.775
8 2 6 12 6 

6 

Kimberly Griffin3078
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.100 8.8259.425 35.600
2T 8 2T 13 7 

7 

Samantha Steimer3106
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.800 9.3757.850 35.275
2T 4T 12 2T 8 

8 

Dannaca Diaz3154
TAG USA

8.575 8.050 9.0508.150 33.825
9 9 11 9T 9 

9 

Felicia Balogh3151
Suncoast

8.400 7.400 9.3258.525 33.650
11 11 9 4 10 

10 

Lauren Perez3134
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.650 9.0508.250 33.500
10 10 10 9T 11 

11 

Tanya Pattison3190
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.250 7.250 9.2258.725 33.450
12T 13 8 8 12 

12 

Rhys Quintin3044
Emerald City

8.250 7.300 9.0007.650 32.200
12T 12 13 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
Meet Results
Mar 22-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2013 5:06:24 PM

Women / PO / PO s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Vigil3120
Park Avenue

9.400 9.300 9.2759.675 37.650
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Lauren Franks3198
Victory GTC

9.375 9.350 9.3009.575 37.600
2 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Kaila Gamaldo3079
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 9.100 9.5509.575 37.350
3 4T 2T 1 3 

3 

Deanna Recktenwald3026
Bay City

9.050 9.100 9.4009.350 36.900
4 4T 6 2T 4 

4 

Allie Israel3203
World Class - FL

8.400 9.450 8.9759.325 36.150
10T 1 7 9T 5 

5 

Adison Lynn Johnson3074
Gymnastics Etc

8.850 8.450 9.3509.425 36.075
6 9 4 4 6 

6 

Courtney McQuirk3084
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 8.9759.400 35.800
7 8 5 9T 7 

7 

Meri Claire West3164
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.700 8.9509.000 35.650
5 7 9 11 8 

8 

Emily Mason3032
Broadway

8.650 8.825 9.0758.750 35.300
8 6 10 8 9 

9 

Abigayle Fritz3097
Lakewood Ranch

8.425 7.800 9.4009.125 34.750
9 12 8 2T 10 

10 

Emily Rulli3028
Bay City

8.300 8.000 9.1258.125 33.550
12 10 13 7 11 

11 

Lauren Hamalian3129
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.125 7.850 8.5008.600 33.075
13 11 12 12 12 

12 

Emily Willmott3128
Rising Stars  FL

8.400 6.900 8.2508.725 32.275
10T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Bingham3167
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.100 9.4509.075 37.025
1 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Corinne Allison3096
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.400 9.4509.325 36.550
2 8 3 1T 2 

2 

Carly Newsome3016
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.750 9.1009.125 36.225
3 3 5 9T 3 

3 

Brooke Barber3137
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 9.3758.425 35.600
4 4 11 3 4 

4 

Rachel Strickland3199
Victory GTC

8.325 8.500 9.2509.500 35.575
13 7 1T 5 5 

5 

Melissa Franz3040
Dinamo Brown's

8.750 8.000 9.1009.275 35.125
8 10 4 9T 6 

6 

Hannah Cooper3180
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.850 8.9758.600 34.950
11 2 10 11 7 

7 

Sara Barker3192
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.450 8.550 9.1758.675 34.850
12 5T 8T 6 8 

8 

Shelbi More3185
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 8.9008.250 34.650
7 5T 12 12 9 

9 

Tea Boos3193
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.025 8.200 9.2758.125 34.625
5 9 13 4 10 

10 

Megan Fox3162
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 7.150 9.1509.500 34.450
9 13 1T 7 11 

11 

Anastasia Chais3139
Stars Gymnastics

8.975 7.300 9.1258.675 34.075
6 12 8T 8 12 

12 

Kelsey Penski3021
Balcony

8.575 7.950 8.5258.900 33.950
10 11 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Gomez3115
Park Avenue

9.175 9.000 9.4259.550 37.150
3 5T 3 3 1 

1 

Madeline Hartman3098
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.000 9.4759.575 37.075
5 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Myisha Rivera3108
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.550 9.2509.500 36.675
1 8 4 6 3 

3 

Myriah Trainor3119
Park Avenue

8.700 8.500 9.3009.650 36.150
10T 9 1 4T 4 

4 

Karli Pearce3099
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 7.950 9.4509.450 36.050
2 13 5 2 5 

5 

Kayla Heredia3083
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.0509.425 35.875
10T 7 6 9T 6 

6 

Ciara Weeks3086
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.375 9.100 9.0509.300 35.825
13 2T 7 9T 7T

7T

Jordan Hess3183
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.5009.175 35.825
6 1 9T 13 7T

7T

Stephanie Stoll3085
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.2258.550 35.625
7T 4 12 7 9 

9 

Jenna Byrd3131
South Florida

9.125 8.250 9.3008.725 35.400
4 12 11 4T 10T

10T

Haley Fern3149
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.300 9.1009.200 35.400
7T 10T 8 8 10T

10T

Hannah Prom3041
Dinamo Brown's

8.800 8.300 8.9759.175 35.250
7T 10T 9T 11 12 

12 

Brianna VanGenderen3033
Broadway

8.700 9.100 8.5508.325 34.675
10T 2T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Barger3191
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.225 9.700 9.6009.550 38.075
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nia Anderson3017
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.250 9.4009.475 37.525
2 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Dinah Morali3118
Park Avenue

9.275 9.250 9.4509.475 37.450
4 2T 2T 2 3 

3 

Beverly Brroks3018
All Around

9.475 8.450 9.3009.100 36.325
1 9 10 4 4 

4 

Quinn Erickson3181
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.1259.375 36.300
8 6 5 7 5 

5 

Alexis Waechter3207
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.750 9.050 9.1759.275 36.250
9 5 6 6 6 

6 

Jazmine McGhee3204
World Class - FL

9.300 8.550 9.0759.125 36.050
3 8 9 9 7 

7 

Ashley McConnell3130
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.500 9.200 9.0509.150 35.900
12 4 8 10 8 

8 

Skye Warriner3059
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.050 9.2009.250 35.600
6 10 7 5 9 

9 

Adaliz Pelcastre3058
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.725 7.250 8.9009.400 34.275
10 12 4 11 10 

10 

Meagan Geis3163
TNT Jacksonville

8.150 8.800 8.8008.225 33.975
13 7 12 12 11 

11 

Cassidy George3182
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 7.600 8.6008.925 33.675
11 11 11 13 12 

12 

Delaney Quest3071
Gym Like This

9.050 0.000 9.1007.575 25.725
7 13 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / PO / PO s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey McLaughlin3169
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.350 9.5509.325 37.500
3 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Gabriella Macario3116
Park Avenue

9.350 9.000 9.5509.025 36.925
1T 4 7 1T 2 

2 

Tabitha Tuliszewski3186
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.1759.325 36.500
5 5 3T 6 3 

3 

Alaina Massaro3168
Tampa Bay Turners

8.575 9.300 8.8009.600 36.275
9 2 1 10 4 

4 

Anna Claire Dennis3100
Legacy - FL

9.150 8.700 8.9759.250 36.075
4 7T 5 8T 5 

5 

Rachel Kett3064
Golden City

9.000 8.200 9.3009.500 36.000
6T 11 2 4T 6 

6 

Emily Swan3170
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.700 9.3758.550 35.975
1T 7T 11 3 7 

7 

Alyssa McChesney3093
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.400 9.1009.225 35.575
8 10 6 7 8 

8 

Chloe Bare3138
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.3258.825 34.750
6T 9 8 12 9 

9 

Sydnee Geril3022
Balcony

8.300 8.750 8.5258.650 34.225
12 6 10 11 10 

10 

Elizabeth Berndt3039
Dinamo Brown's

8.400 7.650 9.3008.700 34.050
11 13 9 4T 11 

11 

Samantha Mangione3140
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.050 8.9758.000 33.525
10 12 12 8T 12 

12 

Caitlynne Rickerson3027
Bay City

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
13 3 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / PO / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE O1 113.775 28.400 28.450 28.575 28.350
2T1 1 4

2 Park Avenue O1 113.700 28.025 27.925 28.975 28.775
12 2 1

3 Orlando Metro O1 112.200 27.825 27.325 28.700 28.350
2T3 4 2

4 Tampa Gymnastics O1 111.675 27.600 27.625 28.500 27.950
5T4 3 6

5 First Coast O1 111.250 27.400 27.250 28.650 27.950
5T6 5 3

6 TNT Jacksonville O1 110.825 27.225 26.725 28.550 28.325
47 6 5

7 Stars Gymnastics O1 108.225 27.500 25.350 27.550 27.825
75 7 7
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Women / PO / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC O2 113.050 28.025 28.100 28.675 28.250
32T 2 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners O2 112.525 28.200 27.900 28.000 28.425
21 3 5

3 Tumbleweeds - FL O2 111.950 27.450 28.125 28.275 28.100
45T 1 3

4 ACE - Daytona O2 111.675 28.025 27.750 27.975 27.925
62T 4 6

5 Gym Like This O2 110.375 27.450 27.250 27.625 28.050
55T 5 8

6 Lakewood Ranch O2 110.075 27.800 25.450 28.350 28.475
14 9 2

7 Sun Country - FL O2 109.800 27.125 26.950 28.025 27.700
8T7 6T 4

8 LaFleur's Tampa O2 109.425 26.875 26.875 27.925 27.750
78 8 7

9 Bay City O2 107.250 26.125 26.950 26.475 27.700
8T9 6T 9
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2013 Excel, Level 9 & 10 State Meet 
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Women / PO / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Unlimited O3 111.225 27.250 27.500 28.625 27.850
21 2 1

2 Golden City O3 110.225 26.900 26.500 28.500 28.325
13 6 2

3 Jackson's Gymnastics O3 109.575 26.400 27.400 28.125 27.650
37 3T 3

4 World Class - FL O3 109.425 26.800 28.000 27.375 27.250
84 1 6

5 iFlip Gymnastics O3 108.675 26.275 27.400 27.475 27.525
4T8 3T 5

6 Broadway O3 108.600 26.625 27.150 27.300 27.525
4T5 5 8

7 Ft Lauderdale Stars O3 107.775 27.100 25.400 27.850 27.425
62 8 4

8 Dinamo Brown's O3 105.425 26.450 24.250 27.350 27.375
76 10 7

9 Balcony O3 103.775 25.550 25.700 26.575 25.950
1110 7 9

10 Rising Stars  FL O3 103.225 25.525 25.000 26.375 26.325
1011 9 10

11 Emerald City O3 99.425 25.600 21.750 24.950 27.125
99 11 11

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


	13postate
	13postate
	MEET_Women_S4_LPO_APOs4grp1
	MEET_Women_S4_LPO_APOs4grp2
	MEET_Women_S4_LPO_APOs4grp3
	MEET_Women_S4_LPO_APOs4grp4
	MEET_Women_S4_LPO_APOs4grp5

	MEET_Women_S5_LPO_APOs5grp1
	MEET_Women_S5_LPO_APOs5grp2
	MEET_Women_S5_LPO_APOs5grp3
	MEET_Women_S5_LPO_APOs5grp4
	MEET_Women_S5_LPO_APOs5grp5

	MEET_Women_S6_LPO_APOs6grp1
	MEET_Women_S6_LPO_APOs6grp2
	MEET_Women_S6_LPO_APOs6grp3
	MEET_Women_S6_LPO_APOs6grp4
	MEET_Women_S6_LPO_APOs6grp5
	TEAM_Women_S4,5,6_LPO_Div 1
	TEAM_Women_S4,5,6_LPO_Div 2
	TEAM_Women_S4,5,6_LPO_Div 3

